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Women / 9 / Jr A
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ui Soma610
San Mateo

9.575 9.800 9.6259.575 38.575
3 2 2 2 1 

1 

Ryan Fuller608
San Mateo

9.650 9.650 9.5009.600 38.400
2 3T 1 3 2 

2 

Kaliya Lincoln601
Airborne

9.850 9.825 9.7508.700 38.125
1 1 14 1 3 

3 

Lindsey Yang612
San Mateo

9.250 9.600 9.3259.525 37.700
9 5 3 7 4 

4 

Hana Strause611
San Mateo

9.500 9.425 9.2009.475 37.600
4 9 4 9 5 

5 

Alex Irvine604
Byers Roseville

9.350 9.450 9.1259.425 37.350
7 6T 5 11 6 

6 

Kira Fredericson613
San Mateo

9.325 9.650 9.0259.275 37.275
8 3T 8T 12 7 

7 

Madisyn Anyimi614
Technique

9.200 9.075 9.3509.400 37.025
10T 14 6 6 8 

8 

Kylie McKay606
Byers Roseville

9.200 9.100 9.4009.275 36.975
10T 13 8T 4T 9 

9 

Mia Heather609
San Mateo

9.450 9.175 9.4008.900 36.925
5 11 13 4T 10 

10 

Hannah Noble603
Bay Aerials

9.425 9.300 8.8509.325 36.900
6 10 7 14 11 

11 

Nola Matthews602
Airborne

9.175 9.150 8.8759.275 36.475
13 12 8T 13 12 

12 

Eden Mortensen615
Technique

9.200 9.450 8.6259.175 36.450
10T 6T 12 15 13 

13 

Devyn Valuch607
Redwood Empire

9.075 8.475 9.2759.225 36.050
14 15 11 8 14 

14 

Sarah Lutrel605
Byers Roseville

8.875 9.450 9.1508.225 35.700
15 6T 15 10 15 

15 
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Women / 9 / Jr B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Crawford623
Byers Roseville

9.500 9.525 9.5508.775 37.350
1 2 7 1 1 

1 

Karly Souto634
Technique

9.400 9.325 9.4759.075 37.275
3 6 4 2 2 

2 

Sarah Coghlan622
Byers Roseville

9.150 9.450 9.3259.275 37.200
10 3 1 4 3 

3 

Skyler Dortch627
Dream Xtreme

9.475 9.400 9.2258.675 36.775
2 4 8 5 4 

4 

Reese Drotar621
Airborne

9.375 9.675 9.0008.600 36.650
4T 1 9 8 5T

5T

Taylor Smith625
Byers Roseville

9.175 9.300 9.0259.150 36.650
9 7 3 6T 5T

5T

Casey Brown630
Head Over Heels

9.375 9.150 9.3758.150 36.050
4T 8T 12 3 7 

7 

Stella Ye633
Rodina

9.300 8.350 8.8509.200 35.700
6 12 2 10T 8 

8 

Madelyn Eugenio631
North Bay

8.675 9.150 8.9008.950 35.675
13T 8T 5 9 9 

9 

Madelyn Gomez628
Dream Xtreme

9.250 9.375 8.8007.900 35.325
8 5 14 12 10 

10 

Jasmine Monroe635
Technique

9.275 8.550 9.0258.025 34.875
7 11 13 6T 11 

11 

Sophia Darkes626
Demaray's

9.050 8.000 8.8508.800 34.700
11 14 6 10T 12 

12 

Colleen Cordell629
Elite

8.675 8.750 8.7758.350 34.550
13T 10 11 13 13 

13 

Kamryn Towns632
North Bay

8.775 8.200 8.6008.475 34.050
12 13 10 14 14 

14 
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Women / 9 / Jr C
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Malia Marquez641
Airborne

9.500 9.550 9.6009.250 37.900
3 1 4 1 1 

1 

Avery Costa654
Technique

9.375 9.325 9.1259.400 37.225
6 4 1 5 2 

2 

Mya Wilson647
East Bay Sports

9.450 8.800 9.4759.275 37.000
4 13 3 2 3 

3 

Emily Rakestraw643
Bay Aerials

9.550 9.375 9.0009.050 36.975
2 3 6T 7T 4 

4 

Kayla Nguyen655
Technique

9.400 9.425 9.1508.950 36.925
5 2 8T 3T 5 

5 

Tavia Perea653
Technique

9.800 9.300 8.3008.950 36.350
1 5 8T 14 6 

6 

Felicia Jones652
Rising Star

9.150 8.975 8.8259.200 36.150
9 8T 5 11 7 

7 

Karlie Chavez645
CCGI

9.350 9.175 8.9258.475 35.925
7 6 13 9T 8 

8 

Athena Koehler651
Redwood Empire

9.275 8.950 9.1508.300 35.675
8 10 15 3T 9 

9 

Analee Gillam648
Edge

8.850 9.000 9.0508.700 35.600
11 7 12 6 10 

10 

Jadyn Reeves644
Byers Roseville

9.100 8.925 8.9258.375 35.325
10 11 14 9T 11 

11 

Katherine Cordeiro650
Gymnastics Zone

8.675 8.875 8.8008.950 35.300
12 12 8T 12 12 

12 

Rachelle Martinez646
CYC

8.350 8.975 8.6008.825 34.750
13 8T 11 13 13 

13 

Alayna Estonilo (BB/F)649
Elevate

0.000 0.000 9.0009.350 18.350
14T 14T 2 7T 14 

14 

Sophia Meyer642
Bay Aerials

0.000 0.000 0.0009.050 9.050
14T 14T 6T 15 15 

15 
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